Data Path :

Data File : FE@34461.D
Signal(s) : FID1B.CH

Acqg On : 18 Oct 2021 14:47
Operator : AJ\MA

Sample : M4068-05

Misc LOQ 5 PPM

ALS Vial

Integration File: autointl.e
Oct 18 23:54:18 2021
Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_E\methods\FE100821.M

Quant Time:
Quant Method :

: 8 Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Title

QLast Update :
Response via :

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 1lulL

Signal Phase :
Signal Info

System Monitoring Compounds
TETRACOSANE-d50 (SURR...

9) s

Target
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Rxi-1ms

Compound

Compounds
N-OCTANE

N-DECANE
N-DODECANE
N-TETRADECANE
N-HEXADECANE
N-OCTADECANE
N-EICOSANE
N-DOCOSANE
N-TETRACOSANE
N-HEXACOSANE
N-OCTACOSANE
N-TRIACONTANE
N-DOTRIACONTANE
N-TETRATRIACONTANE
N-HEXATRIACONTANE
N-OCTATRIACONTANE
N-TETRACONTANE

(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window

FE100821.M Tue Oct 19 13:35:15 2021

: 20mx0.18mmx0.18um

14.

Quantitation Report

Fri Oct 08 16:08:59 2021
Initial Calibration
6890 Scale Mode: Large solvent peaks clipped

616

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_E\Data\FE101821\

Response

6243428

1651385
1752309
1628704
1783587
1828418
1830102
1859343
1818735
1732662
1593907
1523857
1491687
1335027

970965

622378

454692

383839

(QT Reviewed)

Conc Units

18.309 ug/ml
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Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_E\Data\FE101821\
Data File : FE@34461.D
Signal(s) : FID1B.CH

Acqg On ¢ 18 Oct 2021 14:47
Operator : AJ\MA

Sample : M4068-05

Misc : LOQ 5 PPM

ALS vial : 8 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: autointl.e

Quant Time: Oct 18 23:54:18 2021

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_E\methods\FE100821.M

Quant Title

QLast Update : Fri Oct 08 16:08:59 2021

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation 6890 Scale Mode: Large solvent peaks clipped

Volume Inj. : 1ulL
Signal Phase : Rxi-1ms
Signal Info : 20mx©.18mmx0.18um

Response_ Signal: FE034461.D\FID1B.CH
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